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Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S*1042 (Rat #0408, Act #0377 of 2000)  General Bill, By Saleeby and Passailaigue
Similar (H 4628, H 4647)
Summary: State health medical, dental insurance plan; retiree, employee of varied districts, etc. eligible; Budget and Control
     A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 1-11-720, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
ENTITIES WHOSE EMPLOYEES AND RETIREES ARE ELIGIBLE FOR COVERAGE UNDER STATE HEALTH AND
DENTAL INSURANCE PLANS, SO AS TO ADD THE EMPLOYEES AND RETIREES OF CITY, COUNTY, REGIONAL, AND
CONSOLIDATED HOUSING AUTHORITIES, THE GREENVILLE-SPARTANBURG AIRPORT DISTRICT, COOPERATIVE
EDUCATIONAL SERVICE CENTER EMPLOYEES, SPECIAL PURPOSE DISTRICTS THAT PROVIDE FIRE SERVICE OR
FIRE SERVICE COMBINED WITH OTHER SERVICES, SOIL AND WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICTS, THE SOUTH
CAROLINA SHERIFF'S ASSOCIATION, AND THE PEE DEE REGIONAL AIRPORT.-AMENDED TITLE
01/18/00 Senate Introduced and read first time SJ-6
01/18/00 Senate Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-6
03/21/00 Senate Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-5
03/22/00 Senate Read second time SJ-24
03/22/00 Senate Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-24
03/28/00 Senate Amended SJ-314
03/29/00 Senate Amended SJ-17
03/29/00 Senate Read third time and sent to House SJ-17
03/30/00 House Introduced and read first time HJ-10
03/30/00 House Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-10
05/17/00 House Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-13
05/23/00 House Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 24, 2000 HJ-77
05/24/00 House Amended HJ-15
05/24/00 House Read second time HJ-16
05/25/00 House Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-11
06/01/00 Senate Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-18
06/08/00 Ratified R 408
06/14/00 Signed By Governor
07/07/00 Effective date 06/14/00
07/07/00 Copies available
07/07/00 Act No. 377
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